
U16 Boys Hockey Nationals - B Section
6 - 12 Jul 2018

Pietermaritzburg

Appointment Sheet - 10 July 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 10 Jul 2018 07:30 Pool Y UKZN

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
North West A Green With Red Panels Green Green Lime
Northerns B Sky Blue Navy Blue Sky Blue Orange

Umpires ELS Luan (RSA) du TOIT Stefan (RSA)
Reserve Umpire MNGADI Lethokuhle (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 10 Jul 2018 08:50 Pool Y UKZN

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Mpumalanga Yellow/royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Orange

Northern Free State Black Black Purple Yellow
Umpires GROENEWALD Rhuan (RSA) RIDDLE Brian (RSA)

Reserve Umpire DYKMAN Gary (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 10 Jul 2018 10:10 Pool Y UKZN

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Province B Red Red Red Pink

Eastern Gauteng Navy Blue Navy Red And White Black
Umpires NDLOVU Sibongiseni (RSA) SWART Jaco (RSA)

Reserve Umpire PEDERSON Craig (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
26 10 Jul 2018 11:30 Pool X UKZN

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
WP Peninsula Blue Blue Blue/ White And Red Stripe Yellow

Eden White Green Green Yellow And Black
Umpires PORTELLAS Brendan (RSA) CONRADIE Johannes (RSA)

Reserve Umpire GROENEWALD Rhuan (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Tournament Director
GUNNING Jonathan (RSA)
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U16 Boys Hockey Nationals - B Section
6 - 12 Jul 2018

Pietermaritzburg

Appointment Sheet - 10 July 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
27 10 Jul 2018 12:50 Pool X UKZN

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Cape Peacock Blue And White Navy Blue Red And Navy Red/navy

Limpopo Red Blue Red With Blue Grey
Umpires PEDERSON Craig (RSA) MLENZANA Thando (RSA)

Reserve Umpire GROENEWALD Rhuan (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
28 10 Jul 2018 14:10 Pool X UKZN

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Boland B Black With Yellow Black Black Green

North West B Red With Green Panels Red With Green Green And Red Hoops Lumo Green
Umpires MNGADI Lethokuhle (RSA) PORTELLAS Brendan (RSA)

Reserve Umpire RIDDLE Brian (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
29 10 Jul 2018 15:25 Pool Y UKZN

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northerns B Navy Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue Green
Mpumalanga Yellow/royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Orange

Umpires TRUTER Grant (RSA) ELS Luan (RSA)
Reserve Umpire du TOIT Stefan (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
30 10 Jul 2018 15:50 Pool Y EPWORTH

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Free State Pruple Black Purple/yellow Orange
Eastern Province B Black Red Black Pink

Umpires ELLIOTT Shaun (RSA) MNGADI Lethokuhle (RSA)
Reserve Umpire SWART Jaco (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer
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Tournament Director
GUNNING Jonathan (RSA)
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